13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Kierowca
Pilot

Wilusz Marcin
Witkowski Wojciech
Drozd Dominik
Napora Leopold
Fraczek Pawet
Trzeciak Stawek
Krasowski tukasz
Lupa-Krasowska Aleksandra
Borczyk Arkadiusz
Olender Szymon
Mozdzierz Tomasz
Poprawa Mariusz
Krajmas Marcin
Andruch Pawet
Struk Wojciech
Dawid Mrozowski
Kaczmarek Andrzej
Kubat Jakub
Gawron Jerzy
Wastowicz Grzegorz
Zychowicz Maciej
Janicki Wojciech
Trzemzalski Michat
Jurczak Kamil
Gucwa Dawid
Popidl Daniel
Rzepka Marek
Kaminski tukasz
Florkiewicz Adam
Florkiewicz Albert
Przywara Krzysztof
Grabowska Magdalena
Pieta Jan

Pieta Marek

Sikora Jan

Krél Wojciech
Jaworski Jacek
Nestrowicz Kamil
Parylak Stanistaw
Piotrowski Jerz
Wisniowski Bogdan
Stodolak Seweryn
Kaleta Marcin
Szpak Daniel
Pasierb Zbigniew
Kret Patryk

Firmuga Mateusz
Firmuga Bartosz

Gawenda Szymon
Turek Bartosz
Biaty Tomasz
Biaty Pawet
Smoter Michat
Gasiorek Jakub
Czoch Jakub
Czoch Mateusz

SUPERSPRINT KROSMNO

Automobilklub Matopolski
Automobilklub Matopolski
Automobilklub Matopolski
nz

Automobilklub Matopolski
JKMiRD

Automobilklub Matopolski
Automobilklub Matopolski
Automobilklub Matopolski
nz

Automobilklub Matopolski
Automobilklub Matopolski
nz

nz

AK STOMIL Debica

nz

AK STOMIL Debica

AK STOMIL Debica
Automobilklub Matopolski
nz

Automobilklub Podkarpacki
nz

nz

nz

Automobilklub Podkarpacki
Automobilklub Podkarpacki
AK Rzeszowski

AK STOMIL Debica

AK STOMIL Debica

AK STOMIL Debica

AK STOMIL Debica
Automobilklub Rzeszowski
nz

nz

ASK Przemysl|

nz

AMK Limanowa

AMK Limanowa

JKMIRD

JKMIRD

AK STOMIL Debica

nz

JKMIRD

nz

Automobilklub Rzeszowski
Automobilklub Rzeszowski

nz
nz

TTSK K-TEAM TARNOW
TTSK K-TEAM TARNOW
AK Rzeszowski

nz

AMK Limanowa

AMK Limanowa

AK STOMIL Debica

nz

Stronalz2

Super Sprint AeroMaster
Lista startowa

Samochodd

Honda Civic

Renault Clio

Honda Civic

Opel Astra

Honda Civic

Lada VFTS

BMW E36

Subaru Impreza

Seat Leon

Ford Focus

BMW E30

VW Scirocco

Subaru Impreza

Renault Clio Sport

Renault Clio

Peugeot 206

Polonez FSO

Polonez FSO

Honda Civic

Renault Clio Sport

Renault Clio

BMW E36

Honda Civic

Citroen Saxo

Citroen Saxo

Fiat Seicento

Fiat Cinqucento

Fiat Cinqucento

GOSC

GOSC

GOSC

GOSC

GOSC

GOSC

Godzina Startu
PS1

11:00

11:02

11:04

11:06

11:08

11:10

11:12

11:14

11:16

11:18

11:20

11:22

11:24

11:26

11:28

11:30

11:32

11:34

11:36

11:38

11:40

11:42

11:44

11:46

11:48

11:50

11:52

11:54



Kierowca Godzma Sta
Samo
Pilot

Szczepan Marcin

Super Sprint AeroMaster

Lista startowa

AK STOMIL Debica

Fiat Seicento 11:56
Kedzior Natalia nz
Wjcik Stawomir Stowarzyszenie Grupa 4x4 X
30. Renault Clio 4 11:58
Gatysa Michat 35 Stowarzyszenie Grupa 4x4
Warchota Mit Aut bilklub Matopolski
cil. | clinat Ui 36 L e Honda Coupe 4 12:00
Wiszynski Radostaw nz
Faron Witold nz
2. R It Cli 4 12:02
3 Potoniec Adrian 37 nz enault Clio 0
Kaminski tukasz AK STOMIL Debica
33. P t 106 4 12:04
Rzepka Marek 38 Automobilklub Rzeszowski s
Sajdak Konrad Automobilklub Biecki
4. Fi i FIAT 12:
3 e ] 39 o iat Seicento 06
Prajsnar Norbert Automobilklub Matopolski
35. Fiat Cinqucento FIAT 12:08
Prajsnar Grzegorz 40 Automobilklub Matopolski .
Falandysz Damian nz
o Fi i FIAT 12:1
36 | Daniel 41 nz iat Seicento (]
Drozd Dawid
37, o mawl 42 " Fiat Cinqucento FIAT 12:12
Flaga Karol nz
38 Michatek Andrzej 43 AK Stalowa Wola Fiat Seicento FIAT 12:14
’ Michatek Magdalena AK Stalowa Wola ’
Kalisz Dawid Automobilklub Biecki
39. Fiat Seicent FIAT 12:16
Szudy Piotr 44 Automobilklub Biecki at seicento
0 Tabasz Marcin 45 AK Stomil Debica Fiat 126 FIAT 12:18
° Szeszot Marek nz P ’
Setlak Patryk Aut bilklub Biecki
g1, enaxrany 46 UEOmOBIKILD BIECK! Fiat 126p FIAT 12:20

Rutana Piotr

nz

Dyrektor Imprezy

KROSNO, 12.07.2020 Wojciech Martynkiewicz

Strona2z2



